P0800012290

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∌ #)	
PiCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Ві	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	Office Use Only		



900125740359

04/25/08--01042--022 **128.75

SECRETAH/ OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 08 APR 25 AM 10: 01



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Register Tammylynn's Pure Essence in Florida

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication \$50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy
Total to domesticate and file \$78.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status \$8.75

FROM: TAMMYLYNN'S PURE ESSENCE, INC

Name (printed or typed)

6453 RACQUET CLUB DRIVE

Address

LAUDERHILL, FL 33319

City, State & Zip

954-682-0737

Daytime Telephone Number

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

Th	e undersigned, Tammy Cartwright	, Owner		
	(Name)	(Title)		
of	Tammylynn's Pure Essence	a foreign corporation,		
	(Corporation Name)			
in	accordance with s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, do	es hereby certify:		
l.	The date on which corporation was first formed	was January 1 , 2004 .		
2.	The jurisdiction where the above named corpora	ation was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise		
	came into being was Dekalb, Georgia			
3.	The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was Tammylynn's Pure Essence, Inc			
4.		rticles of incorporation, to be filed pursuant to		
	s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is Tammylynn's Pure Essence, Inc			
5.	The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege sadministration of the corporation, or any other elimmediately before the filing of the Certificate 624 Longbow Court, Stone Mountain, GA 30088	quivalent jurisdiction under applicable law,		
6.	Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to to s. 607.1801.	complete the domestication requirements pursuan		
Ιa	m Tammy Cartwright , of Tammylynn's Pure Es	sence, Inc		
an	d am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domes	tication on behalf of the corporation and have don		
	this the ²³ day of April,	2008		
30	Authorized	i Signature)		
	F111	ECFE)		
	Filing	g Fee: 👸 💆 🗅		

Certificate of Domestication

Total to domesticate and file

Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy

ANU FILED R 25 AM 10:

\$50.00

\$128.75

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME

TWO WAYD OR THE CORPORATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ESSENCE INC.
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE: Tanny Lynn's	use Essence, Inc.
,	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	4 Club Dents 14 27
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS: 6453 RACQUE	T CUB DAVE, LAWDERFICE, PC
33319.	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:	mibutelbetural ingredent
PRODUCTS AND TO TEACH CONSUMERS ABOUT	THE POWSR
of Alonatherapy.	. •
	B A SEC
ARTICLE IV SHARES	APR LLAH
THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: ONE THOUSAND (1000) S	SHARES SEE 23 PATE
-, -	
ABBIGUR II INTELLI RIRROMORO AND ARREST	AM 10: 0
THE NAME OF A PROPERCY OF A NEW CHECK THE PC.	DA CE
THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES:	3 Cornelius Captweight
CEO/TREASURER LEO	C 200
6453 RACQUET CLUB DR 40 CHICORY LANE	6453 RACQUET CLUB DRIVE
LANDERHILL, FL 38319 COVINGTION, GA 30016	LAUDERHILL, FL 33319
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREE	
THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF TH	
Racquet Club Drive, LAWDERHILL, FL 33319, THE REGI	stered agent at such
address is Tanny Cartwright.	
·	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:	
Journey Cartwright 6453 RACquet CLUB DR	
6453 SRACQUE+ CLUB DR	
LAUDERHILL, FL 33319	

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE O STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE	_
ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT II	•
Synd ontil	<u>4-23-08</u>
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
had the	4-23-08
Signature Incorporator	Date
\sim	